PLEDGE REPORTS - HELPFUL HINTS

e The last column of the pledge report is "Card Number"

o The card number is the unique identifying number that is assigned to each pledge
received at the BFC office.
o These numbers can be used to determine how a donation was made

1040

Pledge

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Kristy

Donation

25.00

50.00

100.00

1500.00

30.00

1705.00

Ketcham Jackson

First Name

Micaela

Jennifer

Charlie

Alex

Simon

Last Name
Booth

Kress
Contributor
Example

Supporter

Total results
4/12/2021 9:01:55 AM

Birdies for Charity
Address City State Phone
15623 Coaltown Rd  East Moline IL

15623 Co. Cards under 40000: Pledge forms

and/or regular mail
8 Gift Blwc
Cards in the 40000s: Partner

19 Partne donations™

Cards in the 80000s: Online
donations

200 Contr

Total Pledge Amount Paid

25.00

50.00

100.00

1500.00

30.00

1705.00

25.00

0.00

100.60

0.00

30.00

155.00

Card #

130

556

80078

40167

80145




