PLEDGE REPORTS - HELPFUL HINTS

- The last column of the pledge report is "Card Number"
 - The card number is the unique identifying number that is assigned to each pledge received at the BFC office.
 - These numbers can be used to determine how a donation was made

				4	Total results /12/2021 9:01:55 AM				
1040	Kristy	Ketcham Jackson		Birdies for Charity					
Pledge	Donation	First Name	Last Name	Address	City State	Phone	Total Pledge	Amount Pai	l Card#
0.00	25.00	Micaela	Booth	15623 Coa	ltown Rd East Moline IL		25.00	25.00	130
0.00	50.00	Jennifer	Kress	15623 Co	Cards under 40000: Pledge and/or regular mail	forms	50.00	0.00	556
0.00	100.00	Charlie	Contributor	8 Gift Blvc	Cards in the 40000s: Partn	er	100.00	100.00	80078
0.00	1500.00	Alex	Example	19 Partne	donations*		1500.00	0.00	40167
0.00	30.00	Simon	Supporter	200 Contr	Cards in the 80000s: Onlindonations	е	30.00	30.00	80145
	1705.00						1705.00	155.00	